

City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:	16-1980	Version:	1	Name:	2016 or Newer Chevrolet Tahoe 4 WD 4 Door LS	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	12/16/2016		In control:	Administration		
On agenda:	3/1/2017			Final action:	3/1/2017	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Administration/Division of Central Purchasing Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Bid Contract(s) Purpose: Purchase of one (1) 2016 or Newer Chevrolet Tahoe 4WD 4 Door LS Entity Name(s)/Address(s): Mall Chevrolet, 74 Haddonfield Road, Cherry Hill, New Jersey 08002 Contract Amount: Not to exceed \$40,619.00 Funding Source: 2016 Budget/ Department of Public Works, Division of Motors Fund 026, Account 46560, Budget Reference B2016 Contract Period: One Time Delivery, no later than May 31, 2017 Contract Basis: (X) Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: Bids Solicited: Seven (7) Bids Received: One (1)					
Sponsors:	Council of the	Whole				

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/1/2017	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass